
FRIDAY MIXED TEAM ROSTER

Andrews Dave MacCulloch (778) 549-3198 dmacculloch@telus.net

Andrews Liesa MacCulloch (778) 549-4025 lmacculloch@telus.net

Andrews Karen Andrews (604) 290-6809 kandrews16@icloud.com

Andrews Jon Andrews (604) 240-7376 jonandkarenandrews@telus.net

Carr Greg May (604) 240-8012 holdaire@gmail.com

Carr Barb Irwin (604) 358-6394 blirwin54@gmail.com

Carr Patti Mackintosh (604) 306-4535 pattimackintosh@icloud.com

Carr Randy Carr (204) 290-4900 randellhowardcarr@gmail.com

Coaltes Judith Cole (604) 916-3747 judithhunziker@hotmail.com

Coaltes Robert Coates (604) 505-6922 scobo19@gmail.com

Coaltes Marnie Coates (604) 771-9892 marniecoates30@yahoo.ca

Coaltes David Cole (604) 916-3444 haveanamazingdave@gmail.com

Core Four Lori Gray (604) 315-0533 lori.gray@metrovancouver.org

Core Four Ashley Krueger (604) 996-6951 ash.krueger@gmail.com

Core Four Wayne O'Brien (604) 616-6115 wayne.obrien@live.com

Core Four Kyle MacPherson (604) 842-4365 kmacpher26@gmail.com

Core Four Danielle Gagnon (604) 644-1883 creatividee@gmail.com

Drawing a Blank Jordan Hood (604) 830-5330 jordan.h.hood@gmail.com

Drawing a Blank Rob McMonigal (604) 341-7794 robmcmonigal@gmail.com

Drawing a Blank Mark Sawchyn (604) 809-8660 msawchyn@telus.net

Drawing a Blank Carole Diaz (604) 202-3836 cmdiaz@telus.net

Drawing a Blank Tracy Hood (604) 551-5140 tracy.hood@gmail.com

Drawing a Blank Gwen McMonigal (604) 839-4936 gmcmonigal@gmail.com

Gillis Rick Gillis (604) 341-8965 rgillisxxx@gmail.com

Gillis Darcy Brabbins (604) 943-2449 darcybrabbins@gmail.com

Gillis Julie Gillis (604) 946-6415 julie@lloydstravel.com

Gillis Clarice Brabbins (778) 995-2449 cnmw1234@gmail.com

Headstones Jason Rogers (236) 335-2131 jay87rogers@gmail.com

Headstones Sandra Donato (604) 764-1193 jimminni@hotmail.com

Headstones Laura Vos (604) 561-6242 gus.laura@gmail.com

Headstones Gus Vos (604) 307-0074 gus.laura@gmail.com

Headstones Alix Rogers (604) 999-0683 alix.rogers18@gmail.com

Holloway Debra Fallon (778) 835-7561 dfallon1@hotmail.com

Holloway Michael Russell (604) 721-6453 mjrsales55@gmail.com

Holloway Kimberley Holloway (604) 789-5098 kim.whitingholloway@gmail.com

Holloway Peter Holloway (778) 388-9765 the.peter.holloway@gmail.com

Hussman Paul Hussman (604) 943-6919 phussman@protonmail.com

Hussman Gail Hussman (604) 943-6919 ghussman@protonmail.com

Hussman Paul Prefontaine (604) 619-1491 pwp0757@gmail.com

Hussman Terry Prefontaine (604) 943-4373 dogwood9@telus.net

Ice Hackers Anne Keller (778) 868-4622 annekeller81@gmail.com

Ice Hackers Catherine Girard (250) 896-4838 cgirard54@gmail.com

Ice Hackers Robert Swift (604) 250-0920 robswift51@gmail.com

Ice Hackers Terry Vinet (604) 657-2864 terryvinet@gmail.com

Ice Scream Perk Thurston (604) 880-6137 mkthurston13@hotmail.com

Ice Scream David Ralston (604) 276-8476 drally1967@yahoo.ca

Ice scream Gord Gough (604) 356-7625 majesticrock.gg@gmail.com

Ice Scream Marcie Henry (604) 802-2944 hurryhardmar@gmail.com

Ice Scream Colin Jones (604) 728-4071 colin@colinjones.ca

Manners Julie Tischler (778) 385-9859 julielum_283@hotmail.com

Manners Dawna Cope (778) 319-5979 dawna@telus.net

Manners Ralph Tischler (604) 720-9859 ralphtisch@shaw.ca

Manners Mike Manners (604) 928-8249 mikegmanners@gmail.com
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Rafter Geramy Powell (778) 840-9577 ger55@telus.net

Rafter William Rafter (604) 329-7550 wdrafter@telus.net

Rafter Daniel Boisvert (604) 790-6067 daniel@deltanotary.ca

Rafter Sandra Boisvert (604) 943-9219 tunneltown@telus.net

Robinson Jamie Robinson (604) 374-8733 jamie06robinson@gmail.com

Robinson Frank Chan (604) 940-1382 frankkat67@gmail.com

Robinson Kathleen Chan (604) 763-1368 frankkat67@gmail.com

Robinson Brent Robinson (604) 374-8731 boooog101@gmail.com

Rocketeers Murray Pratt (778) 938-6588 mjpratt99@gmail.com

Rocketeers Sara Young (604) 655-2512 smyoung60@yahoo.ca

Rocketeers Lloyd Hipson (236) 990-1941 hipson@telus.net

Rocketeers Michael Eberts (425) 503-4916 meberts@live.com

Rocketeers Hilary Watson (604) 603-5063 watshil@nym.hush.com

Rocktopus Shaun Lloyd (604) 314-0892 shaun_lloyd@live.com

Rocktopus Sean McCoy (778) 871-5996 sean_mccoy@hotmail.com

Rocktopus Kerry Lloyd (604) 785-1020 kerry_lloyd@live.ca

Rocktopus Steve Hofweber (604) 764-9799 steven_t_h@yahoo.com

Rocktopus Ali Rowles (604) 789-0587 a_rowles@hotmail.com

Sheet Disturbers Kirk Adam (778) 938-1525 kcadam93@outlook.com

Sheet Disturbers Dennis Tarr (604) 943-7882 datarr09@gmail.com

Sheet Disturbers Laurie Tarr (604) 943-7882 lgtarr09@gmail.com

Sheet Disturbers Carol Adam (604) 562-5109 care_adam@outlook.com

Sheet Heads Andrea Hayward (604) 649-3643 andreahayward75@gmail.com

Sheet Heads Paul McEwan (587) 575-9487 prmcewan67@gmail.com

Sheetheads Tabetha Gustafson (778) 829-4748 tabalg@telus.net

Sheetheads Allan Gustafson (604) 880-4409 tabalg@telus.net

Skip Happens Paula Craig (604) 220-0208 pscraig@shaw.ca

Skip Happens Linda Annandale (604) 219-8037 lannandale@telus.net

Skip Happens Michael Annandale (604) 817-7873 mannandale@telus.net

Skip Happens Terry Johnson (604) 273-0054 tjca@msn.com

Stone Throwaways Melissa Rogers (778) 833-4740 mrogers@canreal.com

Stone Throwaways Helen Hope (604) 813-8796 helenrhope@outlook.com

Stone Throwaways Jeffrey Hope (604) 376-6760 jeffhope@icloud.com

Stone Throwaways Ian Butcher (778) 892-2373 ian.of.butcher@gmail.com

Sweepin' It Real David Forsyth (604) 716-4121 dgforsyth@yahoo.ca

Sweepin' It Real Steve Butcher (604) 720-2488 sbcoach@telus.net

Sweepin' It Real Elaine Husdon (604) 315-8943 ellyhusdon@gmail.com

Sweepin' It Real Mandy McNamara (604) 230-0162 mandymac52@gmail.com

The Hacks Brenna Jacobson (604) 946-8785 brenna_j@telus.net

The Hacks Vanessa Jesty (604) 612-4924 vanjest@icloud.com

The Hacks Laurie Jesty (778) 887-4949 lpjesty@gmail.com

The Hacks Sam Zastavnikovich (604) 649-8785 sam.zast@telus.net

The Hacks Pricille Nowicki (604) 209-1014 prnowicki@hotmail.com

We Will Rock You Brent Campbell (604) 943-5659 brent_campbell5@hotmail.com

We Will Rock You Marie Mrowietz (604) 828-5453 mariemichels0@gmail.com

We Will Rock You Steve Dunn (604) 764-1590 stevedunn.ca@gmail.com

We Will Rock You Linda Wilby (604) 603-1691 lindawi7@hotmail.com

Williams Ron Phillip (604) 230-3968 rphillip@dccnet.com

Williams Bruce Williams (604) 889-7740 brucewill67@gmail.com

Williams Melanie Williams (604) 367-8475 melaniewill870@gmail.com

Williams Cindy Phillip (604) 329-9048 cphillip@eastlink.ca


